CD1: URegina Registration Statistics Supplemental Reports, breakout by Gender_ - Totals by University, Level & Fed. College

CD1U: Fall Term breakout by Gender - URegina Census Date Students ( All College(s))

CD1ULevel: Fall Term breakout by Gender - URegina Census Date Students, by Level ( All College(s))

LEVEL
Grad

Under grad

breakout

Female
non-Female
Grand Total

breakout

Female
non-Female
Female
non-Female
Grand Total

201830 201930 202030

# students

9,404 9,849 10,149

6,164 6,652

6,515

15,568 16,501 16,664

201830 201930 202030 202130

1,118 1,168

782 859
8,286 8,681
5,382 5,793

202130

9,943
6,066
16,009

# students

1,258

838
8,891
5,677

15,568 16,501 16,664

202230

9,718
5,921
15,639

202230

1,307 1,456
842 880
8,636 8,262
5,224 5,041
16,009 15,639

% change from prev. column

202330 201830 201930

10,067
6,615
16,682

+4.7%
+7.9%
+6.0%

202030
+3.0%
-2.1%
+1.0%

202130
-2.0%
-6.9%
-3.9%

202230 202330 201830

-2.3%
-2.4%
-2.3%

% change from prev. column

202330 201830 201930

1,515
940
8,552
5,675
16,682

+4.5%
+9.8%
+4.8%
+7.6%
+6.0%

202030

+7.7%
-2.4%
+2.4%
-2.0%
+1.0%

202130

+3.9%
+0.5%
-2.9%
-8.0%
-3.9%

CD1FedUG: Fall Term breakout by Gender - Census Date Students, UnderGrads by Fed. College

% change from prev. column

Camp Code

Campion

FN Univ

Luther

UofR

Grand Total

breakout
Female
non-Female
Total
Female
non-Female
Total
Female
non-Female
Total
Female
non-Female
Total

201830 201930

406 474
317 345
723 819
856 899
230 266
1,086 1,165
411 404
245 257
656 661
6,613 6,904
4,590 4,925

11,203 11,829
13,668 14,474

# students
202030 202130 202230 202330 201830 201930

472
330
802
996
284
1,280
445
246
691
6,978
4,817

455
285
740
999
276
1,275
383
196
579
6,799
4,467

448
266
714
931
271
1,202
321
209
530
6,562
4,295

449
271
720
902
282
1,184
316
185
501
6,885
4,937

11,795 11,266 10,857 11,822
14,568 13,860 13,303 14,227

data as of Oct. 2023, U Regina Office of Institutional Research, www.uregina.ca/oir

+17%
+9%
+13%
+5%
+16%
+7%
-(2)%
+5%
+1%
+4%
+7%
+6%
+6%

202030
+0%
-(4)%
-(2)%
+11%
+7%
+10%
+10%
-(4)%
+5%
+1%
-(2)%
+0%
+1%

202130
-(4)%
(14)%
-8)%
+0%
-3)%
+0%
(14)%
-(20)%
-(16)%
-3)%
«7)%
4)%
-(5)%

202230

+11.4%
+4.5%
-4.3%
-3.5%
-2.3%

202230
-2)%
-(7)%
-(4)%
-(7)%
-(2)%
-(6)%

-(16)%
+7%
-(8)%
-(3)%
-(4)%
-(4)%
-(4)%

+3.6%
+11.7%
+6.7%

202330

+4.1%
+6.8%
+3.5%
+12.6%
+6.7%

202330
+0%
+2%
+1%

-(3)%
+4%
-M)%
-(2)%
-(11)%
-(5)%
+5%
+15%
+9%
+7%

60.4%
39.6%
100.0%

201830

58.8%
41.2%
60.6%
39.4%
100.0%

% of student group total

201930

59.7%
40.3%
100.0%

202030

60.9%
39.1%
100.0%

202130

62.1%
37.9%
100.0%

202230

62.1%
37.9%
100.0%

% of student group total

201930

57.6%
42.4%
60.0%
40.0%
100.0%

202030

60.0%
40.0%
61.0%
39.0%
100.0%

202130

60.8%
39.2%
62.3%
37.7%
100.0%

202230

62.3%
37.7%
62.1%
37.9%
100.0%

202330

60.3%
39.7%
100.0%

202330

61.7%
38.3%
60.1%
39.9%
100.0%



