CD1: URegina Registration Statistics Supplemental Reports, breakout by Gender_ - Totals by University, Level & Fed. College

CD1U: Fall Term breakout by <u>Gender</u> - URegina Census Date Students (AII College(s))

	# students						% change from prev. column						% of student group total					
breakout	201830	201930	202030	202130	202230	202330	201830	201930	202030	202130	202230	202330	201830	201930	202030	202130	202230	202330
Female	9,404	9,849	10,149	9,943	9,718	10,067		+4.7%	+3.0%	-2.0%	-2.3%	+3.6%	60.4%	59.7%	60.9%	62.1%	62.1%	60.3%
non-Female	6,164	6,652	6,515	6,066	5,921	6,615		+7.9%	-2.1%	-6.9%	-2.4%	+11.7%	39.6%	40.3%	39.1%	37.9%	37.9%	39.7%
Grand Total	15,568	16,501	16,664	16,009	15,639	16,682		+6.0%	+1.0%	-3.9%	-2.3%	+6.7%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%

CD1ULevel: Fall Term breakout by <u>Gender</u> - URegina Census Date Students, by Level (AII College(s))

		# students						% change from prev. column						% of student group total					
LEVEL	breakout	201830	201930	202030	202130	202230	202330	201830	201930	202030	202130	202230	202330	201830	201930	202030	202130	202230	202330
Grad	Female	1,118	1,168	1,258	1,307	1,456	1,515		+4.5%	+7.7%	+3.9%	+11.4%	+4.1%	58.8%	57.6%	60.0%	60.8%	62.3%	61.7%
	non-Female	782	859	838	842	880	940		+9.8%	-2.4%	+0.5%	+4.5%	+6.8%	41.2%	42.4%	40.0%	39.2%	37.7%	38.3%
Under grad	Female	8,286	8,681	8,891	8,636	8,262	8,552		+4.8%	+2.4%	-2.9%	-4.3%	+3.5%	60.6%	60.0%	61.0%	62.3%	62.1%	60.1%
	non-Female	5,382	5,793	5,677	5,224	5,041	5,675		+7.6%	-2.0%	-8.0%	-3.5%	+12.6%	39.4%	40.0%	39.0%	37.7%	37.9%	39.9%
	Grand Total	15,568	16,501	16,664	16,009	15,639	16,682		+6.0%	+1.0%	-3.9%	-2.3%	+6.7%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%

CD1FedUG: Fall Term breakout by Gender - Census Date Students, UnderGrads by Fed. College

				# stu	dents				% cha	nge fron	n prev. c	olumn	
Camp Code breakout		201830	201930	202030	202130	202230	202330	201830	201930	202030	202130	202230	202330
Campion	Female	406	474	472	455	448	449		+17%	+0%	-(4)%	-(2)%	+0%
	non-Female	317	345	330	285	266	271		+9%	-(4)%	-(14)%	-(7)%	+2%
	Total	723	819	802	740	714	720		+13%	-(2)%	-(8)%	-(4)%	+1%
FN Univ	Female	856	899	996	999	931	902		+5%	+11%	+0%	-(7)%	-(3)%
	non-Female	230	266	284	276	271	282		+16%	+7%	-(3)%	-(2)%	+4%
	Total	1,086	1,165	1,280	1,275	1,202	1,184		+7%	+10%	+0%	-(6)%	-(1)%
Luther	Female	411	404	445	383	321	316		-(2)%	+10%	-(14)%	-(16)%	-(2)%
	non-Female	245	257	246	196	209	185		+5%	-(4)%	-(20)%	+7%	-(11)%
	Total	656	661	691	579	530	501		+1%	+5%	-(16)%	-(8)%	-(5)%
U of R	Female	6,613	6,904	6,978	6,799	6,562	6,885		+4%	+1%	-(3)%	-(3)%	+5%
	non-Female	4,590	4,925	4,817	4,467	4,295	4,937		+7%	-(2)%	-(7)%	-(4)%	+15%
	Total	11,203	11,829	11,795	11,266	10,857	11,822		+6%	+0%	-(4)%	-(4)%	+9%
Grand Total		13,668	14,474	14,568	13,860	13,303	14,227		+6%	+1%	-(5)%	-(4)%	+7%